

Cassidy Machine Shop & Engine Parts Inc.3010 Broadway
Macon, GA 31206

Sales Order

Customer No.: CASH02

Order No.: 43855

Bill To: **TOTAL EARTH SERVICES**
110 SOUTH CHURCH STREET
Dublin, GA 31021Ship To: **TOTAL EARTH SERVICES**
110 SOUTH CHURCH STREET
Dublin, GA 31021

Date	Ship Via			F.O.B.	Terms		
12/22/2023				Origin	C.O.D.		
Purchase Order Number			Required Date	Sales Person		Our Order Number	
			12/22/2023	JEREMY		43855	
Quantity			Item Number	Description	Unit Price	Amount	
Required	Shipped	B.O.					

6135 JOHN DEERE ENGINE
M/N 6135RW401
S/N RG6135R015806
9460R TRACTOR

1	7,	SHOP LABOR	0.00	0.00
		TOTAL LABOR INCLUDES:		
1	1	PRESSURE TEST	238.50	238.50
1	1B	VALVE JOB	325.00	325.00
6	1D	INJECTOR TUBE INSTALL	32.50	195.00
1	1F	PLANE HEAD MILL .004"	325.00	325.00
1	1G	INSTALL CAM BEARING	98.50	98.50
1	8H	DEGREASE	250.00	250.00
1	6II	ALIGN HONED	695.00	695.00
1	6J	MILL BLOCK MILL .005"	595.00	595.00
6	6K	BLK CNTR BORED STD.	62.50	375.00
5	4O	ROD ALIGNED	62.50	312.50
5	4P	PIN FIT	52.50	262.50
1	3Q	MAGNAFLUX CRANKSHAFT NO GOOD. CHANGE OVER GEAR TO NEW CRANK.	148.50	148.50
1	7-	ASSEMBLE MOTOR	9972.00	9972.00
1	1,	SHOP LABOR REPLACE PLUG RIVETS IN CYL HEAD & BLOCK	138.50	138.50

Thank You

Cassidy Machine Shop & Engine Parts Inc.3010 Broadway
Macon, GA 31206

Sales Order

Customer No.: CASH02

Order No.: 43855

Bill To: **TOTAL EARTH SERVICES**
110 SOUTH CHURCH STREET
Dublin, GA 31021Ship To: **TOTAL EARTH SERVICES**
110 SOUTH CHURCH STREET
Dublin, GA 31021

Date		Ship Via		F.O.B.	Terms	
12/22/2023				Origin	C.O.D.	
Purchase Order Number			Required Date	Sales Person		Our Order Number
			12/22/2023	JEREMY		43855
Quantity			Item Number	Description	Unit Price	Amount
Required	Shipped	B.O.				
1			3,	SHOP LABOR REPAIR (2) BOLT HOLES	138.50	138.50
1			3RR	POLISH CAMSHAFT	128.50	128.50
1			CRRPARTS	TOTAL PARTS INCLUDES:	0.00	0.00
5			RELN517160S	PIN BUSHING	19.09	95.45
4			RELN532008	CAM BEARING	22.61	90.44
1			CRRRE539339	6135 JD CRANK	7367.14	7367.14
24			MJDRE66635	VALVE SEAL	2.69	64.56
48			MJDR91889	VALVE LOCK	0.78	37.44
24			MJDR518328	VALVE	49.69	1192.56
6			SBI240-1049	TUBE INJECTOR	32.39	194.34
6			SBI240-1037RB	INJ. O-RING, BOTTOM	3.62	21.72
6			SBI240-1037RT	INJ. TUBE O-RING (TOP)	3.57	21.42
1			CRRR526774	6135 RECON ROD	475.00	475.00
2			HELR1084-10	10X1.5 INSERT	1.98	3.96
2			JDDZ114768	CAP SCREW	10.00	20.00
1			JDRE537634	SENSOR	33.68	33.68
1			JDRE519144	SENSOR	51.20	51.20
1			JDR531550	GASKET	53.69	53.69
1			JDRE544847	OIL COOLER	932.51	932.51
3			JDRE554015	THERMOSTAT	40.49	121.47
1			JDRE553618	WIRING HARNESS	822.31	822.31

Thank You

Cassidy Machine Shop & Engine Parts Inc.3010 Broadway
Macon, GA 31206

Sales Order

Customer No.: CASH02

Order No.: 43855

Bill To: **TOTAL EARTH SERVICES**
110 SOUTH CHURCH STREET
Dublin, GA 31021Ship To: **TOTAL EARTH SERVICES**
110 SOUTH CHURCH STREET
Dublin, GA 31021

Date		Ship Via		F.O.B.	Terms	
12/22/2023				Origin	C.O.D.	
Purchase Order Number			Required Date	Sales Person		Our Order Number
			12/22/2023	JEREMY		43855
Quantity			Item Number	Description	Unit Price	Amount
Required	Shipped	B.O.				
1			JDDZ121938	INTAKE THROTTLE VALVE BODY	998.59	998.59
1			JDR532715	BRACKET	487.30	487.30
1			WIX57777	FILTER	55.91	55.91
1			WIX33979	FUEL FILTER	94.90	94.90
1			JDRE548430		119.46	119.46
1			JDRE539465	FILTER ELEMENT	113.76	113.76
1			JDDZ112021	ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT	8572.08	8572.08
1			JDRE541568	HOUSING	339.98	339.98
1			JDRE63439	gasket	11.79	11.79
3			JD19M7958	SCREW	7.78	23.34
1			JDR533628	PULLEY	507.64	507.64
4			JD19M9040	SCREW	5.23	20.92
1			JDDZ121726	BOLT KIT	552.49	552.49
12			JDRE505499	KIT	78.50	942.00
6			JDDZ114918	BEARING KIT	67.94	407.64
12			JDDZ114768	CAP SCREW	10.00	120.00
3			JDRE540902	STRAP	65.39	196.17
12			JDR528578	CAP SCREW	7.68	92.16
17			JDRE258807	TIE BAND	1.29	21.93
12			JDR116911	CAP SCREW	4.56	54.72
48			JDR520798	RETAINER	0.55	26.40
24			JDR526856	CAP SCREW	17.33	415.92

Thank You

Cassidy Machine Shop & Engine Parts Inc.3010 Broadway
Macon, GA 31206

Sales Order

Customer No.: CASH02

Order No.: 43855

Bill To: **TOTAL EARTH SERVICES**
110 SOUTH CHURCH STREET
Dublin, GA 31021Ship To: **TOTAL EARTH SERVICES**
110 SOUTH CHURCH STREET
Dublin, GA 31021

Date		Ship Via		F.O.B.	Terms	
12/22/2023				Origin	C.O.D.	
Purchase Order Number			Required Date	Sales Person		Our Order Number
			12/22/2023	JEREMY		43855
Quantity			Item Number	Description	Unit Price	Amount
Required	Shipped	B.O.				
6			JDRE548489	SLEEVE	57.81	346.86
6			JDT122075	O'RING OIL COOLER	2.12	12.72
6			JDR516443	O-RING	1.61	9.66
3			JDR524857	PLUG	9.16	27.48
2			JDGC00110	BOLT	1.03	2.06
6			JD19M8088	M12 X 75	4.46	26.76
6			JDT20168	WASHER (ED)	1.20	7.20
7			JDDZ10229	STUD	27.30	191.10
30			JDR539762	FLANGE NUT	3.21	96.30
6			JDR542509	CAP SCREW	2.43	14.58
1			JD19M8162	M10 X 40 FLCS	2.10	2.10
2			JDDZ120878	CAP SCREW	132.38	264.76
2			JDRE285844	CLAMP	80.13	160.26
2			JDR534281	STUD	16.23	32.46
2			JDR534282	FLANGE NUT	1.13	2.26
6			JDR528589	SCREW	1.13	6.78
5			JDR535377	SCREW	4.09	20.45
6			JDR530341	STUD	14.69	88.14
8			JDR528619	STUD	12.69	101.52
4			JDR543352	STUD	40.01	160.04
1			JDRE540348	CLAMP	61.71	61.71
8			JD19M7785	M10 X 25 FL CS	1.40	11.20

Thank You

Cassidy Machine Shop & Engine Parts Inc.3010 Broadway
Macon, GA 31206

Sales Order

Customer No.: CASH02

Order No.: 43855

Bill To: **TOTAL EARTH SERVICES**
110 SOUTH CHURCH STREET
Dublin, GA 31021Ship To: **TOTAL EARTH SERVICES**
110 SOUTH CHURCH STREET
Dublin, GA 31021

Date		Ship Via		F.O.B.	Terms	
12/22/2023				Origin	C.O.D.	
Purchase Order Number			Required Date	Sales Person		Our Order Number
			12/22/2023	JEREMY		43855
Quantity			Item Number	Description	Unit Price	Amount
Required	Shipped	B.O.				
2			JDRE546613	TEMP SENSOR	168.93	337.86
15			JD57M9940	ELEC. CONN.	1.04	15.60
6			JDR114083	SCREW	13.13	78.78
1			JDR545594	SPIDER	31.43	31.43
5			JD19M7810	BOLT	0.00	0.00
2			JDR500055	VALVE	12.45	24.90
2			JDR98064	SPRING	8.20	16.40
1			JDR531333	CLIP	7.00	7.00
3			JD19M7866	M8 X 20 FLCS	1.14	3.42
3			JDR527611	STUD	22.43	67.29
8			JDR44302	TIE BAND	0.75	6.00
1			JDRE568261	CLAMP	36.24	36.24
1			JD57M10630	CLIP KIT	3.46	3.46
5			JD57M9939	ELEC CONN	1.21	6.05
1			JD57M11231	CLIP KIT	1.18	1.18
1			JDRM100065	CONN ROD	625.43	625.43
1			JDSE502670	LOW PRESS TURBO	1958.64	1958.64
1			JDSE502644	HIGH PRESS TURBO	6906.08	6906.08
6			JD502737	FUEL INJECTOR REMAN	1193.46	7160.76
1			JDDZ124926	FUEL PUMP	705.38	705.38
1			JDSE502785	RE-MAN WATER PUMP	1358.79	1358.79

RE-MAN OIL PUMP

Thank You

Cassidy Machine Shop & Engine Parts Inc.3010 Broadway
Macon, GA 31206

Sales Order

Customer No.: CASH02

Order No.: 43855

Bill To: **TOTAL EARTH SERVICES**
110 SOUTH CHURCH STREET
Dublin, GA 31021Ship To: **TOTAL EARTH SERVICES**
110 SOUTH CHURCH STREET
Dublin, GA 31021

Date		Ship Via		F.O.B.	Terms	
12/22/2023				Origin	C.O.D.	
Purchase Order Number			Required Date	Sales Person		Our Order Number
			12/22/2023	JEREMY		43855
Quantity			Item Number	Description	Unit Price	Amount
Required	Shipped	B.O.				
1			JDSE502682		1733.51	1733.51
5			JDDZ10229	STUD	27.30	136.50
6			CHM123DA	BRAKEKLEEN	5.12	30.72
1			CHM82194	ULTRA GREY GASKET MAKER	11.05	11.05
2			CHM105	WHITE LUBE	12.95	25.90
1			CHM99MA	80065 SPRAY SEALANT	13.78	13.78
3			MOB125151	MOBIL 15W40 HDEO	23.41	70.23
6			PIO5339-10	J.DEERE GREEN	8.43	50.58
1			MISC.	MISC. PARTS USED SHOP SUPPLIES	641.38	641.38
1			ENVIROMENTAL FEE FOR HAZARDOUS DISPOSAL		75.00	75.00

Order subtotal	63757.73
Sales tax @ 4.00000%	1982.39
Sales tax @ 4.00000%	1982.39
Order total	67722.51

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!!!!

Thank You